Village of Berrien Springs
112 N. Cass Street, PO Box 182, Berrien Springs, MI 49103
269-473-6921

VILLAGE OF BERRIEN SPRINGS

CONSTRUCTION BOARD OF APPEALS COMMITTEE
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

Note: Meetings may be cancelled or rescheduled as needed; notice will be
posted in accordance with the Michigan Open Meetings Act

Friday, December 12, 2025, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, January 16, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, February 13, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

Friday, March 13, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, April 17, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, May 15, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, June 12, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, July 17, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

Friday, August 14, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

Friday, September 18, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.
Friday, October 16, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

Friday, November 13, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

Friday, December 18, 2026, at 10:00 a.m.

SAID MEETING IS HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE, PERSONS REQUIRING AUXILIARY AIDS AND
SERVICES OR OTHER ACCOMMODATIONS SHOULD CONTACT, IN WRITING OR BY
TELEPHONE: VILLAGE OF BERRIEN SPRINGS, P.O. BOX 182, BERRIEN SPRINGS, MICHIGAN
49103 — PHONE 269 473-6921 WITH ADVANCE NOTICE OF SEVEN (7) CALENDAR DAYS.

Rachael Kuzda, MiPMC
Village Clerk
Posted 11/20/2025 3:15 p.m.

The Village of Berrien Springs is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer



